P4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911

Sara Bravo, Principal

Home of the Mustangs

Mike Brown, Head Coach
Johnathan Reed, Assistant Head Coach

Travis Zeiss, Offensive Assistant
Pilar Howard, Defensive Assistant
Jack Griffith, Student Assistant

2025 Flag Football Schedule

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

DAY DATE OPPONENT (@-Away) JV Var
Green and Orange Scrimmage

Friday Feb 14th @ Jaguars Pre Season Classic 11AM

Wednesday | Feb 19th Fleming Island 5:30PM 6:30PM

Thursday Feb 20th Wolfson” 5:00 6:00 PM

Friday Feb 21% JV Alonzo @ Paxon 5:00PM

Saturday Feb 22™ VAR Alonzo @ Paxon 10AM

Tuesday Feb 25™ Baker County 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Thursday Feb 27™ Keystone Heights 5:30 PM 6:30PM

Friday Feb 28" Bartram Trail 5:30PM 6:30PM

Wednesday | March 3™ @ Baldwin * 6:00PM 7:00 PM

Friday March 7" Atlantic Coast ** @ UNF 6:00PM 7:00PM

Monday March 10 First Coast” (Senior Night) 6:30PM

Thursday March 13™ @ Englewood” 6:00PM 7:00PM

Friday March 14" @ St Augustine 7:00PM
* Spring Break*

March15-23"

Wednesday | March 26" @ Yulee 7:00 PM

Mon-Friday | Mar 31*-Apr4 | GATEWAY TOURNAMENT (3games) TBA

Monday April 14th 4ARIDI1 District Tournament 6pm
Quarterfinals (4 vs 5 seed) 4 seed hosts

Tues April 15th 4ARIDI1 District Tournament (1vsd4/5 & 6 &7:00PM
2vs3) @ Mandarin

Wednesday | April 16" 4ARI1DI1District Championship @ MHS 7:00PM

Wednesday | April 23rd Regional Quarterfinals TBA

*District Games

~ Gateway Games




